
     
 

 

 

 

 

Senior Variéte 
 

  President          

 Round One Cao Patricia Stephane Graham Grayson Ernesto Gorka Yulia Antonio  

  Xiaoqing Bartell Chapuis Laurie Masefield Calderon Hermoza Amerikova Spaccarotella Av 

1 Dorin Grama  22.50 24.40 24.40 23.50 24.00 23.00 24.40 24.00 23.75 23.86 

2 Radu Laxgang 24.00 23.94 24.00 24.25 24.25 23.00 23.20 24.00 23.25 23.81 

3 Giorgio Albanese 23.50 23.00 24.30 24.00 23.75 23.50 24.00 24.00   23.79 

4 Zhao Liu   23.50 23.80 24.00 23.00 24.00 23.90 24.00 23.50 23.78 

5 Natanael Teixeira 23.00 22.30 23.60 22.80 23.75 23.00 22.50 22.50 23.00 22.91 

6 Yannick Lopes 22.00 21.70 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.30 22.90 24.00 22.00 22.74 

7 Vitaly Pugachev 23.00 23.10 22.70 22.60 22.50 23.00 22.10   22.50 22.72 

8 Alexis Labarriere 22.00 22.40 23.00 23.00 22.00 22.50 22.00 22.00 21.50 22.27 

9= Elsa Gourdy 20.00 22.50 23.80 22.60 22.75 22.50 21.20 20.50 21.00 21.86 

9= Liye Fang   22.00 22.60 22.40 21.50 22.50 20.90 21.00 21.75 21.86 

11 Guillaume Fric  21.50 19.90 24.10 22.50 21.25 22.50 21.00 20.50 21.00 21.46 

12 Antonio Simeone 19.50 20.50 19.80 21.00 21.50 19.50 20.50 20.00   20.22 

13 Delphine Lahaye 19.00 18.50 19.00 20.00 20.50 20.00 21.30 18.00 19.00 19.43 

 
  President           

 Round Two Cao Patricia Stephane Graham Grayson Ernesto Gorka Yulia Antonio   

  Xiaoqing Bartell Chapuis Laurie Masefield Calderon Hermoza Amerikova Spaccarotella Av  

1 Dorin Grama  23.00 24.40 24.20 24.50 24.75 24.00 24.80 25.00 24.25 24.41  
2 Giorgio Albanese 24.00 23.40 23.80 23.25 24.25 24.20 22.80 24.25   23.82  
3 Natanael Teixeira 24.00 24.30 23.60 23.85 23.75 24.00 22.70 22.75 23.25 23.60  
4 Zhao Liu   23.90 23.30 23.50 23.50 24.40 23.00 23.00 23.15 23.39  
5 Radu Laxgang 23.50 24.40 23.00 24.30 24.00 22.50 22.10 23.50 22.75 23.36  
6 Vitaly Pugachev 23.50 23.10 23.60 23.00 22.50 24.00 22.30   22.25 23.00  
7 Yannick Lopes 21.00 21.50 20.50 22.95 22.75 23.80 24.80 23.75 22.00 22.54  
8 Alexis Labarriere 21.00 21.00 23.50 23.00 21.50 22.50 22.20 21.50 19.50 21.81  
9 Liye Fang   20.00 21.50 22.50 22.00 21.50 21.60 22.00 21.50 21.68  

      

 RESULT     

  Round 1 Round 2 RESULT  

1 Dorin Grama  23.86 24.41 24.14  

2 Giorgio Albanese 23.79 23.82 23.81  

3= Radu Laxgang 23.78 23.39 23.59  

3= Zhao Liu 23.81 23.36 23.59  

5 Natanael Teixeira 22.91 23.60 23.26  

6 Vitaly Pugachev 22.72 23.00 22.86  

7 Yannick Lopes 22.74 22.54 22.64  

8 Alexis Labarriere 22.27 21.81 22.04  

9 Liye Fang 21.86 21.68 21.77  

10 Elsa Gourdy 21.86    

11 Guillaume Fric  21.46    

12 Antonio Simeone 20.22    

13 Delphine Lahaye 19.43    

 


